1° Autor Céd. Ano
ARTIGOS (AR+CA)
AlvesL AR 98
AlvesL CA 98
Aratjo AR 01
BarradasM AR 73
Batista AR 74
Brunson AR 64
Cabral AR 64
Cabral AR 66
Cabral 1 AR 67
Cabral 2 AR 67
Cabral 3 AR 67
Cabral AR 77
Cabral 1 AR 79
Cabral 2 AR 79
Cabral AR 83
Cabral CA 83
Cabral AR 95
Cobo AR 94
Coutinho AR 72
Coutinho 1 AR 75
Coutinho 2 AR 75
Coutinho 3 AR 75
Coutinho AR 82
Coutinho AR 83
DeCorte AR 93
DeCorte AR 94
Domingos AR 69
Farinha CA 01
Fernandes AR 00
Figueiredo CA 96
Freitas AR 88
Freitas 1 CA 88
Freitas 2 CA 88
Freitas 1 AR 89
Freitas 2 AR 89
Freitas 3 AR 89
Freitas AR 90
Freitas CA 93
Freitas 1 AR 93
Freitas 2 AR 93
Freitas 3 AR 93
Freitas CA 94
Freitas 1 AR 94
Freitas 2 AR 94
Freitas 1 AR 95
Freitas 2 AR 95
Freitas 3 AR 95

Anexo 3

Anexo 3 —p.1

INDICE POR FORMAS DE PUBLICACAO

Freitas
Freitas
Freitas
Freitas
Freitas 1
Freitas 2
Freitas
GilCL
GilCL 1
GilCL 2
GilCL
GilCL 1
GilCL 2
GilJM
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GonglIF
GonglIF
GonglIF
GonglIF
Gordo
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia 1
Gouveia 2
Gouveia 1
Gouveia 2
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Guerreiro
Guerreiro 1
Guerreiro 2
Kin
LimaAP
LimaAP
LimaAP
Lopes
Lopes
Lopes 1
Lopes 2
Lopes
LopesAB
Margaca
MarquesC
MarquesJ
MarquesJ
Marques]J 1

AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AR
CA
CA
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
CA
CA

96
97
97
99
00
00
01
88
89
89
90
92
92
84
85
98
99
99
00
01
01
01
76
86
87
88
92
92
93
93
94
94
00
87
94
94
99
87
89
92
87
89
90
90
93
92
89
00
96
97
98



MarquesJ 2
MarquesM
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Mascarenhas
Medeiros
Mendes
Mendes
Mikhalenk
Mikhalenk
Molina 1
Molina 2
Molina
Moural
Neves
Neves
Neves
Neves
OliveiraC
Oliveiral
Oliveiral
Oliveiral
OliveiraN
Pacheco
PaivaM
Peichl
Pereira
Pinheiro
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio 1
Prudéncio 2
Prudéncio
Prudéncio 1
Prudéncio 2
Prudéncio
Prudéncio 1
Prudéncio 2
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Ramos
ReisF

CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
CA
CA
AR
CA
AR
AR
AR
CA
CA

98
90
68
71
73
84
91
96
97
99
99
97
65
83
88
98
99
87
87
88
77
84
87
88
87
00
70
73
75
01
01
70
&3
93
99
85
86
87
87
88
88
88
&9
90
90
92
93
94
95
95
99
00
01
00
90

Anexo 3 —p.2

ReisF CA 92
ReisF 1 AR 94
ReisF 2 AR 94
ReisM 1 AR 99
ReisM 2 AR 99
ReisM AR 00
ReisM AR 01
Salgado AR 88
SilvaH CA 83
SoaresJC AR 82
Stone AR 95
PROCEEDINGS (CP)
AbreuM CP 93
Agapito CP 99
Agapito CP 00
AlmeidaS CP 99
AlmeidaS CP 01
Aratjo CP 94
Aratjo CP 98
Attili CP 00
Batista CP 67
Braga CP 99
Cabral CP 65
Cabral 1 CP 86
Cabral 2 CP 86
Cabral CP 88
Cabral CP 96
Cabral CP 01
Carneiro CP 86
CarreiroC CP 89
CarvalhoF CP 86
Corredeira CP 01
Correial CP 00
Costa 1 CP 99
Costa 2 CP 99
Costa CP 00
Costa CP 01
Coutinho CP 77
Coutinho CP 78
Coutinho CP 86
Diasl 1 CP 00
Diasl 2 CP 00
Diasl 1 CP 01
Diasl 2 CP 01
Diasl 3 CP 01
Diasl 4 CP 01
Diasl 5 CP 01
Diasl 6 CP 01
Diasl 7 CP 01
Falcdo CP 99
Falcdo CP 00
Farinha CP 01
Fernandes CP 01



Figueiredo CP 93 Prudéncio CP 92

Freitas Cp 85 Prudéncio CP 93
Freitas CPp 90 Prudéncio CP 94
Freitas Cp 94 Prudéncio CP 95
Freitas CP 95 Prudéncio CP 97
Freitas 1 CP 96 Prudéncio CP 98
Freitas 2 CP 96 Prudéncio 1 CPp 01
Freitas 3 CP 96 Prudéncio 2 Cp 01
Freitas CP 97 Prudéncio 3 Cp 01
Freitas 1 CP 99 Ramalho 1 CP 00
Freitas 2 CP 99 Ramalho 2 CP 00
Freitas 1 CP 00 Ramalho 3 CP 00
Freitas 2 CP 00 Ramalho 4 CP 00
Freitas CP 01 Ramalho CPp 01
GilCL 1 CP 86 Rasmussen CP 97
GilCL 2 Cp 86 ReisF 1 CP 88
GilCL Cp 87 ReisF 2 CP 88
GilCL Cp 89 ReisF 1 CP 95
GonglIC Cp 00 ReisF 2 CP 95
GonglIF Cp 97 ReisF 1 CP 96
GonglF 1 Cp 98 ReisF 2 CP 96
GonglF 2 Cp 98 ReisM CP 96
GonglIF Cp 99 ReisM CP 99
GonglIF CP 01 ReisM CP 01
Gordo Cp 01 Rio CP 01
Gouveia Cp 87 Rodrigues] CP 96
Gouveia Cp 88 Salgado CP 89
Gouveia CP 94 SilvaH CPp 85
Guerreiro CP 86 SoaresAA CPp 99
Hipolito CP 99 SoaresJC CP 86
Hipdlito CP 01 Trindade CP 94
Kling CP 01 Trindade CP 96
LimaAP CP 93 VieiraA CP 01
LimaAP CP 99 ~

Manteigas CP 29 COMUNICACOES (CR+CS)
Margaca CP 00 AbreuC CS 78
MarquesA 1 CP 99 AlmeidaS 1 CS 00
MarquesA 2 CP 99 AlmeidaS 2 CS 00
MarquesA Cp 01 Antunes]J CR 84
MarquesJ Cp 97 Araujo 1 CS 93
MarquesJ Cp 99 Araujo 2 CS 93
MarquesJ Cp 00 Araujo CS 95
Martinho Cp 85 Aratjo CS 96
Mateus Cp 99 Araujo CS 99
Molina CP 88 BarbosaA CS 84
Nasraoui 1 CP 01 BarrosJS CR 84
Nasraoui 2 CP 01 Brunson CR 64
Neves Cp 86 Cabral CS 78
Neves Cp 00 Cabral 1 CS 79
Nobre Cp 96 Cabral 2 CS 79
OliveiraF CP 97 Cabral 3 CS 79
Oliveiral 1 CP 86 Cabral CS 80
Oliveiral 2 CP 86 Cabral CS 81
Pacheco CP 01 Cardeira CS 97
Prudéncio CP 89

Anexo 3 —p.3



Carneiro
CarreiroC
CarvalhoF
CarvalhoF
CarvalhoF
Castro
Falcao
Falcao
Falcao
Falcao
Falcao
Falcao
Freitas
Freitas 1
Freitas 2
Freitas
Freitas
Freitas
Galvao
Garcia
GilCL
GilCL
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GonglF 1
GonglF 2
GonglIF
GonglIF
Gordo
Gordo
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Gouveia
Guerreiro
Irles
JesusMA
LimaAP 1
LimaAP 2
Lopes
Lopes
Margaca
Margaca
Margaca
MarquesA
MarquesC
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 1
Martinho 2

CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CR
CR
CS
CS
CS
CR
CS
CS
CS
CS
CR
CR
CR
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CR
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CR
CR
CR
CR

81
88
&3
86
97
98
86
96
97
98
99
00
83
86
86
92
96
97
66
99
85
90
80
82
88
91
96
96
97
98
96
98
&9
90
92
95
01
85
93
78
96
96
86
87
87
88
96
00
00
80
82
82
82
84
84

Anexo 3 —p.4

Martinho CR 86
Martinho CS 87
Martinho CS 98
Menezes CS 95
Neves CS 79
Neves 1 CS 83
Neves 2 CS 83
Neves CS 99
Neves CS 00
Oliveiral 1 CR 72
Oliveiral 2 CR 72
Oliveiral CR 78
Oliveiral CS 78
Oliveiral CS 83
Oliveiral CS 85
Oliveiral CS 86
Oliveiral CS 90
OliveiraN 1 CS 00
OliveiraN 2 CS 00
Pellicer CS 91
Pereira CS 90
Pereira CS 91
PrataMI CS 00
Prudéncio CS 85
Prudéncio CS 86
Prudéncio CS 89
Prudéncio CS 90
Prudéncio CS 94
Prudéncio 1 CS 95
Prudéncio 2 CS 95
Prudéncio CS 96
Prudéncio CS 97
Prudéncio CS 99
Ramalho 1 CR 64
Ramalho 2 CR 64
Ramalho CS 00
ReisF CS 86
ReisF CS 88
ReisF 1 CS 93
ReisF 2 CS 93
Resende CS 98
Saraiva CS 98
SilvaH CR 78
SilvaH CR 80
SilvaH CS 80
SilvaH CR 82
SilvaH CR 86
Varelal CS 80
RELATORIOS (RI+VR)
Afonso RI 72
AlvesF RI 70
AmaralE RI 85
AntunesE RI 71



Bairrdo
BarradasN 1
BarradasN 2
BarrosA
BarrosA
BarrosA
Brogueira
Brogueira
Brunson
Cacho
Cardeira
Cardeira
Cardeira
Cardeira
Cardeira
Carlos 1
Carlos 2
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos 1
Carlos 2
CarreiroC
CarreiroC
CarreiroC
Carreirol
CarvalhoF
CarvalhoF
CarvalhoF
ChaussyC
Chaves
Comprido
Comprido
Comprido
CorreiaP
Falcdo
Freitas 1
Freitas 2
Freitas 1
Freitas 2
Freitas 3
Galvao
GilCL
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GongIC
GonglIF

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

82
00
00
70
71
72
92
93
64
63
86
91
92
97
98
84
84
87
88
91
92
93
95
96
96
77
90
92
74
69
70
01
00
97
70
72
74
71
98
83
83
84
84
84
90
87
76
77
79
80
81
82
84
92
98

Anexo 3 —p.5

GonglIF
Henriques
Horta
Jorge
Jorge
Jorge
Leite
Lopes 1
Lopes 2
Lopes
Margaca
MarquesFM
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 3
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 3
Martinho 4
Martinho 5
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 3
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho
Martinho
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 3
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 1
Martinho 2
Martinho 3
Martinho 4
Martinho 5
Martinho 1
Martinho 2

RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
VR
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

99
72
88
69
72
01
70
86
86
87
91
99
68
68
68
70
71
75
75
75
75
75
76
77
77
78
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
86
87
87
91
92
94
94
94
95
95
96
96
98
98
98
98
98
99
99



Martinho 3 RI 99 Oliveiral 2 RI 96

Martinho RI 00 Oliveiral 3 RI 96
Martinho RI 00 Oliveiral RI 97
Menezes RI 77 PaivaM RI 68
Menezes VR 83 PaivaM RI 70
Menezes VR 86 Prates] VR 80
Menezes RI 94 Ramalho RI 63
Menezes RI 97 Ramalho RI 70
Molina 1 RI 82 Ramalho RI 71
Molina 2 RI 82 Ramalho VR 91
Molina 1 RI 84 Ramalho VR 92
Molina 2 RI 84 Ramalho 1 RI 93
Molina 3 RI 84 Ramalho 2 RI 93
Molina 1 RI 85 Ramalho RI 97
Molina 2 RI 85 Ramalho 1 VR 99
Molina RI 86 Ramalho 2 VR 99
Molina RI 87 Ramalho 1 VR 00
MouraM RI 85 Ramalho 2 VR 00
Neves RI 76 Ramalho 3 VR 00
Neves VR 81 ReisF 1 RI 86
Neves RI 82 ReisF 2 RI 86
Neves VR 83 ReisF RI 87
Novais RI 74 ReisF RI 88
OliveiraA RI 83 ReisF RI 91
OliveiraA 1 RI 84 Santiago RI 92
OliveiraA 2 RI 84 SilvaH RI 74
OliveiraA 3 RI 84 SilvaH RI 77
OliveiraA 1 RI 88 SilvaH RI 82
OliveiraA 2 RI 88 SilvaH RI 85
OliveiraA 3 RI 88 SilvaH RI 87
OliveiraA 4 RI 88 SoaresAz RI 70
OliveiraA RI 89 Taczanowski RI 84
OliveiraA 1 RI 90 TavaresM RI 71
OliveiraA 2 RI 90 Trindade RI 92
OliveiraA 3 RI 90 Valléra RI 72
OliveiraA RI 91 Varelal RI 76
OliveiraC VR 87 VarelaV VR 82
Oliveiral VR 63 ~
Oliveiral RI 65 TESES/DISSERTACOES (TD)
Oliveiral 1 VR 65 AlmeidaM TD 98
Oliveiral 2 VR 65 AlmeidaS TD 98
OliveiralJ 1 RI 69 BritoJQ TD 85
Oliveiral 2 RI 69 CarvalhoA TD 65
Oliveiral 3 RI 69 Esteves TD 73
Oliveiral 4 RI 69 Falcdo TD 86
Oliveiral 1 RI 70 Faustino D 97
Oliveiral 2 RI 70 Freitas TD 87
Oliveiral RI 72 Freitas TD 93
OliveiralJ 1 RI 74 GonglIC TD 86
Oliveiral 2 RI 74 Guerreiro TD 87
Oliveiral 1 RI 75 Irles TD 00
Oliveiral 2 RI 75 Lopes TD 91
Oliveiral RI 76 Manteigas TD 87
Oliveiral RI 78 MarquesA TD 96
OliveiralJ 1 RI 96 MarquesC TD 99

Anexo 3 —p.6



MarquesJ
MatosV
M¢éha
MilHomens
Nobre
Pinto
Prudéncio
Prudéncio
Ramos

TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD

96
97
00
99
95
73
87
93
00

Anexo 3 —p.7

ReisF
ReisF
ReisM
SousaAF
Trindade 1
Trindade 2
Ventura
Vieiral

TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD
TD

94
97
01
87
96
96
00
76




	ÍNDICE POR FORMAS DE PUBLICAÇÃO
	
	
	
	Ano




	Martinho 5

